OXFORD UNIVERSITY SPORT

19/10/2022
19/10/2022
19/10/2022
19/10/2022
19/10/2022
19/10/2022
19/10/2022
19/10/2022
19/10/2022
19/10/2022
19/10/2022
19/10/2022
19/10/2022
19/10/2022
19/10/2022
19/10/2022
19/10/2022
19/10/2022
19/10/2022
19/10/2022
19/10/2022
19/10/2022
19/10/2022
19/10/2022
19/10/2022
19/10/2022
19/10/2022
19/10/2022
19/10/2022
19/10/2022
19/10/2022
19/10/2022
19/10/2022
19/10/2022
19/10/2022
19/10/2022
19/10/2022
19/10/2022
19/10/2022
19/10/2022
19/10/2022
19/10/2022
19/10/2022
19/10/2022
23/10/2022

14:00
14:00

Rugby League
Football

16:30 Volleyball

16:30
18:20
16:00
18:15
19:00

Netball
Basketball
Football
Basketball
Rugby Union

11:00 Tennis
12:00 Tennis

14:00

Lacrosse

12:00 Tennis
14:30 Tennis
13:00 Water Polo

13:00

Badminton

16:00 Table Tennis

14:00
15:00
16:30

Football
Football
Hockey

16:30 Squash
13:00 Table Tennis

14:00

Badminton

10:00 Tennis
10:00 Tennis
12:00 Tennis

13:00
13:30
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:15
14:30
15:00
16:00
16:30
16:30
18:00
18:00
18:00

Lacrosse
Badminton
Hockey
Lacrosse
Rugby League
Football
Football
Lacrosse
Netball
Squash
Hockey
Netball
Squash
Hockey
Basketball
Squash

18:30 Volleyball

18:45
20:00
17:30

Water Polo
Basketball
Futsal

Midlands Tier 1

Aldi Men's Midlands Tier 1

Women's Midlands Tier 1

EY Midlands Tier 1

BT Group Women's Midlands Tier 1
Aldi Men's Midlands Tier 5

BT Group Men's Midlands Tier 3
Women's Premier (North/South)
Teach First Women's Midlands Tier 2

Teach First Women's Premier (North/South)

Men's Midlands Tier 1
Teach First Men's Midlands Tier 1

Teach First Women's Midlands Tier 3 (FAST4)

Women's Premier (North/South)
Men's Midlands Tier 2

Men's Midlands Tier 2

Aldi Men's Midlands Tier 4

Aldi Men's Midlands Tier 4

Men's Midlands Tier 1

Men's Midlands Tier 2

Men's Midlands Tier 1

Women's Midlands Tier 1

Teach First Men's Midlands Tier 2
Teach First Men's Midlands Tier 3
Teach First Women's Midlands Tier 2
Women's Premier (North/South 1)
Men's Premier (North/South)

ICG Women's Midlands Tier 2
Men's Premier (North/South)
South Eastern Tier 1

Aldi Women's Midlands Tier 2

Aldi Women's Midlands Tier 3
Women's Premier (North/South 2)
EY Midlands Tier 3

Men's Midlands Tier 1

ICG Women's Midlands Tier 2

EY Midlands Tier 4

Women's Midlands Tier 2

Men's Midlands Tier 3

BT Group Women's Midlands Tier 2
Women's Midlands Tier 2

Men's Midlands Tier 1

Men's Premier (North/South)

BT Group Men's Midlands Tier 1
Men's Midlands Tier 3

Nottingham Men's 2
Nottingham Men's 2
Anglia Ruskin Women's 1 (Cambridge)
Cambridge Women's 1
Cambridge Women's 1
Northampton Men's 2
Leicester Men's 2
Cambridge Women's 1
Cambridge Women's 3
Cambridge Women's 1
Cambridge Men's 1
Loughborough Men's 4
Loughborough Women's 5 (FAST4)
Cardiff Women's 1
Lincoln Men's 1
Nottingham Men's 4
Warwick Men's 3
Derby Men's 4
Birmingham Men's 3
Birmingham Men's 4
Loughborough Men's 2
Warwick Women's 2

Oxford Women's 3
Oxford Women's 1
Oxford Men's 3
Oxford Women's 2
Oxford Men's 1
Oxford Men's 1
Oxford Men's 1

Oxford University Fixtures 19th - 25th October

#OUDarkBlue

OXFORD UNIVERSITY SPORT

Highfields Playing Fields, University Boulevard, Nottingham. NG7 2PS

Highfields Playing Fields, University Boulevard, Nottingham. NG7 2PS

Kelsey Kerridge Sports Centre, Queen Anne Terrace, Gonville Place, Cambridge, CB1 1NA
University of Cambridge Sports Centre, Philippa Fawcett Drive, CB3 0AS

University of Cambridge Sports Centre, CB3 0AS

All Weather Pitch, University of Northampton, University Drive, Northampton, NN1 5PH
Danielle Brown Sports Hall,University of Leicester,University RoadLeicesterLE1 7RH
Cambridge University Rugby Union Football Club, Grange Rd, Cambridge, CB3 9BN
Cambridge Lawn Tennis Club, Stacey Lane, CB3 OEQ

Huntingdon Tennis Club, Saint Peters Road, Huntingdon, PE29 7DA

Queens' College and Robinson College Sports Ground, Cambridge, CB3 9LH, UK
Tennis Centre , Loughborough University, LE11 3TU
Tennis Centre , Loughborough University, LE11 3TU

Cardiff International Pool, Olympian Drive, Grangetown, Cardiff, CF11 0JS
University of Lincoln Sports Centre, Brayford Way, Lincoln, LN6 7TS

David Ross Sports Centre (DRSV), Beeston Lane, Nottingham. NG7 2RJ

Cryfield Sports Pavilion, Coventry, UK, CV4 7AL

3G PitchUniversity of DerbyKedleston RoadDerbyDE22 1GB

Water based, Bournbrook Pavilion, 48 Aston Webb Blvd, Birmingham B15 2GR
Sport and FitnessUniversity of BirminghamB15 2TT

New Victory Hall, Holywell Fitness Centre

University of Warwick Cryfield Village, Leighfield Rd, Coventry CV4 7EU
Nottingham Men's 5 Tennis Courtslffley Road Sports CentreOX4 1SR

Coventry Men's 2 Florence Park Tennis CourtsRymers LaneOX4 3LB

Tennis Courtslffley Road Sports CentreOX4 1SR

University ParksSouth Parks RoadOX1 3RF

Acer Nethercott Sports Halllffley Road Sports CentreOX4 1SR

Fletcher Field Artificial Pitchlffley Road Sports CentreOX4 1SR

University ParksSouth Parks RoadOX1 3RF

University ParksSouth Parks RoadOX1 3RF

Iffley Road Football Pitchlffley Road Sports CentreOX4 1SR

University ParksSouth Parks RoadOX1 3RF

University ParksSouth Parks RoadOX1 3RF

Main Sports Halllffley Road Sports CentreOX4 1SR

Squash Courtslffley Road Sports CentreOX4 1SR

Fletcher Field Artificial Pitchlffley Road Sports CentreOX4 1SR

Main Sports Halllffley Road Sports CentreOX4 1SR

Squash Courtslffley Road Sports CentreOX4 1SR

Fletcher Field Artificial Pitchlffley Road Sports CentreOX4 1SR

Acer Nethercott Sports Halllffley Road Sports CentreOX4 1SR

Squash Courtslffley Road Sports CentreOX4 1SR

Main Sports Halllffley Road Sports CentreOX4 1SR

Rosenblatt Swimming Poollffley Road Sports CentreOX4 1SR

Acer Nethercott Sports Halllffley Road Sports CentreOX4 1SR

Acer Nethercott Sports Halllffley Road Sports CentreOX4 1SR

Nottingham Women's 5
Bath Women's 1

UCL Men's 1

Oxford Brookes Women's 2
Exeter Men's 1

Reading Men's 1

Oxford Brookes Women's 1
East Anglia Women's 2
Exeter Women's 2
Coventry Women's 1
Nottingham Men's 3
Loughborough Women's 5
Anglia Ruskin Women's 1
Birmingham Women's 3
East Anglia Men's 2
Wolverhampton Women's 1
Oxford Brookes Women's 1
Warwick Men's 1

King's College Men's 1
Worcester Men's 1
Bedfordshire Men's 1




