

Oxford University Fixtures 19th - 25th October, 2022

#OUDarkBlue

DATE	TIME	SPORT	LEAGUE_	HOME TEAM	AWAY TEAM	VENUE
19/10/2022	14:00	Rugby League	Midlands Tier 1	Nottingham Men's 2	Oxford Men's 1	Highfields Playing Fields, University Boulevard, Nottingham. NG7 2PS
19/10/2022	14:00	Football	Aldi Men's Midlands Tier 1	Nottingham Men's 2	Oxford Men's 1	Highfields Playing Fields, University Boulevard, Nottingham. NG7 2PS
19/10/2022	16:30	Volleyball	Women's Midlands Tier 1	Anglia Ruskin Women's 1 (Cambridge)	Oxford Women's 1	Kelsey Kerridge Sports Centre, Queen Anne Terrace, Gonville Place, Cambridge, CB1 1NA
19/10/2022	16:30	Netball	EY Midlands Tier 1	Cambridge Women's 1	Oxford Women's 1	University of Cambridge Sports Centre, Philippa Fawcett Drive, CB3 0AS
19/10/2022	18:20	Basketball	BT Group Women's Midlands Tier 1	Cambridge Women's 1	Oxford Women's 1	University of Cambridge Sports Centre, CB3 0AS
19/10/2022	16:00	Football	Aldi Men's Midlands Tier 5	Northampton Men's 2	Oxford Men's 4	All Weather Pitch, University of Northampton, University Drive, Northampton, NN1 5PH
19/10/2022	18:15	Basketball	BT Group Men's Midlands Tier 3	Leicester Men's 2	Oxford Men's 2	Danielle Brown Sports Hall, University of Leicester, University RoadLeicesterLE1 7RH
19/10/2022	19:00	Rugby Union	Women's Premier (North/South)	Cambridge Women's 1	Oxford Women's 1	Cambridge University Rugby Union Football Club, Grange Rd, Cambridge, CB3 9BN
19/10/2022	11:00	Tennis	Teach First Women's Midlands Tier 2	Cambridge Women's 3	Oxford Women's 2	Cambridge Lawn Tennis Club, Stacey Lane, CB3 0EQ
19/10/2022	12:00	Tennis	Teach First Women's Premier (North/South)	Cambridge Women's 1	Oxford Women's 1	Huntingdon Tennis Club, Saint Peters Road, Huntingdon, PE29 7DA
19/10/2022	14:00	Lacrosse	Men's Midlands Tier 1	Cambridge Men's 1	Oxford Men's 2	Queens' College and Robinson College Sports Ground, Cambridge, CB3 9LH, UK
19/10/2022	12:00	Tennis	Teach First Men's Midlands Tier 1	Loughborough Men's 4	Oxford Men's 1	Tennis Centre , Loughborough University, LE11 3TU
19/10/2022	14:30	Tennis	Teach First Women's Midlands Tier 3 (FAST4)	Loughborough Women's 5 (FAST4)	Oxford Women's 5 (FAST4)	Tennis Centre , Loughborough University, LE11 3TU
19/10/2022	13:00	Water Polo	Women's Premier (North/South)	Cardiff Women's 1	Oxford Women's 1	Cardiff International Pool, Olympian Drive, Grangetown, Cardiff, CF11 0JS
19/10/2022	13:00	Badminton	Men's Midlands Tier 2	Lincoln Men's 1	Oxford Men's 2	University of Lincoln Sports Centre, Brayford Way, Lincoln, LN6 7TS
19/10/2022	16:00	Table Tennis	Men's Midlands Tier 2	Nottingham Men's 4	Oxford Men's 2	David Ross Sports Centre (DRSV), Beeston Lane, Nottingham. NG7 2RJ
19/10/2022	14:00	Football	Aldi Men's Midlands Tier 4	Warwick Men's 3	Oxford Men's 3	Cryfield Sports Pavilion, Coventry, UK, CV4 7AL
19/10/2022	15:00	Football	Aldi Men's Midlands Tier 4	Derby Men's 4	Oxford Men's 2	3G PitchUniversity of DerbyKedleston RoadDerbyDE22 1GB
19/10/2022	16:30	Hockey	Men's Midlands Tier 1	Birmingham Men's 3	Oxford Men's 2	Water based, Bournbrook Pavilion, 48 Aston Webb Blvd, Birmingham B15 2GR
19/10/2022	16:30	Squash	Men's Midlands Tier 2	Birmingham Men's 4	Oxford Men's 2	Sport and FitnessUniversity of BirminghamB15 2TT
19/10/2022	13:00	Table Tennis	Men's Midlands Tier 1	Loughborough Men's 2	Oxford Men's 1	New Victory Hall, Holywell Fitness Centre
19/10/2022	14:00	Badminton	Women's Midlands Tier 1	Warwick Women's 2	Oxford Women's 1	University of Warwick Cryfield Village, Leighfield Rd, Coventry CV4 7EU
19/10/2022	10:00	Tennis	Teach First Men's Midlands Tier 2	Oxford Men's 2	Nottingham Men's 5	Tennis CourtsIffley Road Sports CentreOX4 1SR
19/10/2022	10:00	Tennis	Teach First Men's Midlands Tier 3	Oxford Men's 3	Coventry Men's 2	Florence Park Tennis CourtsRymers LaneOX4 3LB
19/10/2022	12:00	Tennis	Teach First Women's Midlands Tier 2	Oxford Women's 4	Nottingham Women's 5	Tennis CourtsIffley Road Sports CentreOX4 1SR
19/10/2022	13:00	Lacrosse	Women's Premier (North/South 1)	Oxford Women's 1	Bath Women's 1	University ParksSouth Parks RoadOX1 3RF
19/10/2022	13:30	Badminton	Men's Premier (North/South)	Oxford Men's 1	UCL Men's 1	Acer Nethercott Sports HallIffley Road Sports CentreOX4 1SR
19/10/2022	14:00	Hockey	ICG Women's Midlands Tier 2	Oxford Women's 3	Oxford Brookes Women's 2	Fletcher Field Artificial PitchIffley Road Sports CentreOX4 1SR
19/10/2022	14:00	Lacrosse	Men's Premier (North/South)	Oxford Men's 1	Exeter Men's 1	University ParksSouth Parks RoadOX1 3RF
19/10/2022	14:00	Rugby League	South Eastern Tier 1	Oxford Men's 2	Reading Men's 1	University ParksSouth Parks RoadOX1 3RF
19/10/2022	14:00	Football	Aldi Women's Midlands Tier 2	Oxford Women's 1	Oxford Brookes Women's 1	Iffley Road Football PitchIffley Road Sports CentreOX4 1SR
19/10/2022	14:00	Football	Aldi Women's Midlands Tier 3	Oxford Women's 2	East Anglia Women's 2	University ParksSouth Parks RoadOX1 3RF
19/10/2022	14:15			Oxford Women's 2	Exeter Women's 2	University ParksSouth Parks RoadOX1 3RF
19/10/2022	14:30	Netball	EY Midlands Tier 3	Oxford Women's 2	Coventry Women's 1	Main Sports HallIffley Road Sports CentreOX4 1SR
19/10/2022	15:00	Squash	Men's Midlands Tier 1	Oxford Men's 1	Nottingham Men's 3	Squash CourtsIffley Road Sports CentreOX4 1SR
19/10/2022	16:00	Hockey	ICG Women's Midlands Tier 2	Oxford Women's 2	Loughborough Women's 5	Fletcher Field Artificial PitchIffley Road Sports CentreOX4 1SR
19/10/2022	16:30	Netball	EY Midlands Tier 4	Oxford Women's 3	Anglia Ruskin Women's 1	Main Sports HallIffley Road Sports CentreOX4 1SR
19/10/2022	16:30	Squash	Women's Midlands Tier 2	Oxford Women's 1	Birmingham Women's 3	Squash CourtsIffley Road Sports CentreOX4 1SR
19/10/2022	18:00	Hockey	Men's Midlands Tier 3	Oxford Men's 3	East Anglia Men's 2	Fletcher Field Artificial PitchIffley Road Sports CentreOX4 1SR
19/10/2022	18:00	Basketball	BT Group Women's Midlands Tier 2	Oxford Women's 2	Wolverhampton Women's 1	Acer Nethercott Sports HallIffley Road Sports CentreOX4 1SR
19/10/2022	18:00	Squash	Women's Midlands Tier 2	Oxford Women's 2	Oxford Brookes Women's 1	Squash CourtsIffley Road Sports CentreOX4 1SR
19/10/2022	18:30	Volleyball	Men's Midlands Tier 1	Oxford Men's 1	Warwick Men's 1	Main Sports HallIffley Road Sports CentreOX4 1SR
19/10/2022	18:45	Water Polo	Men's Premier (North/South)	Oxford Men's 1	King's College Men's 1	Rosenblatt Swimming PoolIffley Road Sports CentreOX4 1SR
19/10/2022	20:00	Basketball	BT Group Men's Midlands Tier 1	Oxford Men's 1	Worcester Men's 1	Acer Nethercott Sports HallIffley Road Sports CentreOX4 1SR
23/10/2022	17:30	Futsal	Men's Midlands Tier 3	Oxford Men's 1	Bedfordshire Men's 1	Acer Nethercott Sports HallIffley Road Sports CentreOX4 1SR

